
DM NVGBTFResultat

Damjunior 18 singel
1

2

3

3

Svanberg Alice, Sandareds BTK

Ehlin Lisa, Trollhättans BTK

Källid Tindra, Överlida IK

Hagman Vera, Vara SK

Final

Semi

Semi

Svanberg Alice - Ehlin Lisa

Svanberg Alice - Källid Tindra

Ehlin Lisa - Hagman Vera

6, -8, 7, 7

8, 9, 5

5, -9, 9, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damsingel
1

2

3

3

Taus Amanda, Karlsborgs BTK

Fred Josephina, Mariedals IK

Andersen Linnea, Örslösa-Söne IK

Johansson Emilia, Sjömarkens BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Taus Amanda - Fred Josephina

Taus Amanda - Andersen Linnea

Fred Josephina - Johansson Emilia

11, 10, -8, 9, 7

11, -9, -7, 9, 4, 5

8, 11, 10, -8, -8, -7, 3

Sets: 7, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 14 singel
1

2

3

3

Ehlin Lisa, Trollhättans BTK

Lundberg Margaretha, Mariedals IK

Blanck Saga, Svanesunds GIF

Svanberg Alice, Sandareds BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Ehlin Lisa - Lundberg Margaretha

Ehlin Lisa - Blanck Saga

Lundberg Margaretha - Svanberg Alice

5, 5, -8, 9

10, 10, 7

9, -6, 7, -9, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

H20 singel
1

2

3

3

Sjölander Erik, Mariedals IK

Soploher Jona, Svanesunds GIF

Hassellöv Trond, Svanesunds GIF

Jonsson Alfons, Vänersborgs BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Sjölander Erik - Soploher Jona

Sjölander Erik - Hassellöv Trond

Soploher Jona - Jonsson Alfons

6, -10, -8, 9, 7

6, 5, 3

-11, 7, 3, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar dubbel
1

2

3

3

Sjölander Erik/Walton Jesper, Mariedals IK

Johansson Jakob/Johansson Jimmy, Vedums AIS

Ahlqvist Robert/Svensson Thomas, Mariedals 

IK/Borgstena IF

Andreasson Håkan/Pettersson Ralph, Svanesunds GIF

Final

Semi

Semi

Sjölander E/Walton J - Johansson J/Johansson J

Sjölander E/Walton J - Ahlqvist R/Svensson T

Johansson J/Johansson J - Andreasson H/Pettersson R

6, 9, 5

8, 10, 4

7, 5, 1

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar dubbel 50
1

2

3

3

Andersson Tomas/Johansson Jimmy, Vedums AIS

Brolin Peter/Tano Robert, Blikstorps 

AIK/Trollhättans BTK

Gustafsson Kjell Ingmar/Hennersten Karl-Arne, IFK 

Lidköping/Örslösa-Söne IK

Andreasson Håkan/Pettersson Ralph, Svanesunds GIF

Final

Semi

Semi

Andersson T/Johansson J - Brolin P/Tano R

Andersson T/Johansson J - Gustafsson K I/Hennersten 

K-A

Brolin P/Tano R - Andreasson H/Pettersson R

9, 8, 7

3, 1, 7

9, 3, 2

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrjunior 18 dubbel
1

2

3

3

Castor Adrian/Rydell Mio, Vårgårda IK 

Bordtennis/Munkedals BTK

Drake Leonard/Hassellöv Trond, Svanesunds GIF

Häggander Melker/Häggander Tore, Svanesunds GIF

Nordström Meja/Nordström Nellie, Sandareds BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Castor A/Rydell M - Drake L/Hassellöv T

Castor A/Rydell M - Häggander M/Häggander T

Drake L/Hassellöv T - Nordström M/Nordström N

11, 11, 7

6, 7, -9, 4

7, 10, -9, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrjunior 18 singel
1

2

3

3

5

5

Sjölander Erik, Mariedals IK

Häggander Tore, Svanesunds GIF

Kvarnström Vilmer, Alingsås PK

Drake Leonard, Svanesunds GIF

Rydell Mio, Munkedals BTK

Castor Adrian, Vårgårda IK Bordtennis

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Sjölander Erik - Häggander Tore

Sjölander Erik - Kvarnström Vilmer

Häggander Tore - Drake Leonard

Kvarnström Vilmer - Rydell Mio

Drake Leonard - Castor Adrian

8, 7, 6

1, 7, 7

8, 7, 7

7, 8, 7

7, 8, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

Sjölander Erik, Mariedals IK

Walton Jesper, Mariedals IK

Soploher Jona, Svanesunds GIF

Johansson Jimmy, Vedums AIS

Svensson Thomas, Borgstena IF

Pettersson Ralph, Svanesunds GIF

Maric Marko, Mariedals IK

Carlsson Julius, Mariedals IK

Sörenhag Martin, BTK Dalen

Abu-Khalifa Ayman, IFK Falköping BTK

Hassellöv Trond, Svanesunds GIF

Jarenfors Johan, BTK Dalen

Johansson Jakob, Vedums AIS

Samuelsson Daniel, Borgstena IF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Sjölander Erik - Walton Jesper

Sjölander Erik - Soploher Jona

Walton Jesper - Johansson Jimmy

Sjölander Erik - Svensson Thomas

Walton Jesper - Pettersson Ralph

Soploher Jona - Maric Marko

Johansson Jimmy - Carlsson Julius

Soploher Jona - Sörenhag Martin

Johansson Jimmy - Abu-Khalifa Ayman

Svensson Thomas - Hassellöv Trond

Pettersson Ralph - Jarenfors Johan

Maric Marko - Johansson Jakob

Carlsson Julius - Samuelsson Daniel

-7, 8, 12, 8, 10

4, 4, 7, 4

-3, 6, 3, -6, 8, 12

7, 4, 2, 7

7, 8, 11, -8, 7

10, 4, -9, 9, 6

4, 8, 8, 3

-11, 6, 3, -3, 6, -9, 8

-9, 8, 10, 5, 8

-10, -6, 8, -9, 10, 9, 13

5, 6, 9, 9

-20, 5, 6, 10, 5

6, 9, 7, -9, 7

Sets: 7, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 40
1

2

3

3

Arnesson Jimmy, Ulricehamns IF

Svensson Thomas, Borgstena IF

Säll Andreas, Sandareds BTK

Antonsson Martin, Töreboda BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Arnesson Jimmy - Svensson Thomas

Arnesson Jimmy - Säll Andreas

Svensson Thomas - Antonsson Martin

-11, 9, -5, 9, 3

7, -6, 4, 3

7, 6, -9, -9, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 50
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Johansson Jimmy, Vedums AIS

Pettersson Ralph, Svanesunds GIF

Tano Robert, Trollhättans BTK

Abu-Khalifa Ayman, IFK Falköping BTK

Soploher Elvis, Stenungsunds BTF

Olsson Stefan, Mariedals IK

Brolin Peter, Blikstorps AIK

Larsson Johan, Mariedals IK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Johansson Jimmy - Pettersson Ralph

Johansson Jimmy - Tano Robert

Pettersson Ralph - Abu-Khalifa Ayman

Johansson Jimmy - Soploher Elvis

Pettersson Ralph - Olsson Stefan

Tano Robert - Brolin Peter

Abu-Khalifa Ayman - Larsson Johan

2, 3, 9

10, 5, 8

4, 5, 6

7, 8, -8, 2

9, 6, 4

-9, 8, -11, 5, 5

5, 7, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Mixed dubbel
1

2

3

3

Sjölander Erik/Fred Josephina, Mariedals IK

Johansson Emilia/Maric Marko, Sjömarkens 

BTK/Mariedals IK

Andersen Linnea/Brolin Peter, Örslösa-Söne 

IK/Blikstorps AIK

Johansson Jimmy/Taus Amanda, Vedums 

AIS/Karlsborgs BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Sjölander E/Fred J - Johansson E/Maric M

Sjölander E/Fred J - Andersen L/Brolin P

Johansson E/Maric M - Johansson J/Taus A

9, -9, 6, 2

-6, 7, 1, 6

-11, 8, 10, -2, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 2



DM NVGBTFResultat

Pojkar 12 singel
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Salomonsson William, Munkedals BTK

Linnvinge Wilton, Ulricehamns IF

Eskelson Benjamin, Mariedals IK

Tengbom Tage, Lidan BTK

Lyckebäck Olle, IFK Falköping BTK

Backelin Jac, Mariedals IK

Sund Alvin, Ulricehamns IF

Wiland Theo, Mariedals IK

Johansson Edvin, IFK Falköping BTK

Bergstrand Olle, Mariedals IK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

Salomonsson William - Linnvinge Wilton

Salomonsson William - Eskelson Benjamin

Linnvinge Wilton - Tengbom Tage

Salomonsson William - Lyckebäck Olle

Linnvinge Wilton - Backelin Jac

Eskelson Benjamin - Sund Alvin

Tengbom Tage - Wiland Theo

Tengbom Tage - Johansson Edvin

Lyckebäck Olle - Bergstrand Olle

7, 4, -8, -10, 10

4, -10, 10, -5, 5

-4, 6, 8, -11, 3

7, 6, 8

1, 2, 7

9, 12, -7, 6

5, -0, 8, 6

7, 9, 10

-7, 11, 8, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 14 singel
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Sirén Lukas, Skövde PK

Salomonsson William, Munkedals BTK

Trell Noel, Mariedals IK

Jörgensen Theodor, Vara SK

Hjelm Fabian, Skagersviks BTK

Karlbom Cornelis, Skövde PK

Linnvinge Wilton, Ulricehamns IF

Karlsson Loke, Mariedals IK

Negri Zaring Leo, Alingsås PK

Eliasson Max, Mariedals IK

Bergsten Hugo, Skövde PK

Johansson Vilmer, Sandareds BTK

Jennermark Anton, Östra Stadsgränsen TK

Woller Albin, Ulricehamns IF

Granlund Frans, Trollhättans BTK

Svedmyr Elias, Trollhättans BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Sirén Lukas - Salomonsson William

Sirén Lukas - Trell Noel

Salomonsson William - Jörgensen Theodor

Sirén Lukas - Hjelm Fabian

Salomonsson William - Karlbom Cornelis

Trell Noel - Linnvinge Wilton

Jörgensen Theodor - Karlsson Loke

Lukas Sirén vann på WO mot Leo Negri Zaring

Salomonsson William - Eliasson Max

Trell Noel - Bergsten Hugo

Jörgensen Theodor - Johansson Vilmer

Hjelm Fabian - Jennermark Anton

Karlbom Cornelis - Woller Albin

Linnvinge Wilton - Granlund Frans

Karlsson Loke - Svedmyr Elias

5, -5, -6, 3, 8

-9, -3, 6, 6, 10

8, 3, -7, -5, 6

7, -14, 9, 10

1, 6, 6

3, -9, 6, 9

9, 2, 10

8, -9, 11, -9, 7

6, 5, 7

9, -11, -5, 10, 9

8, 6, -9, -7, 7

4, 9, -6, 10

11, -11, 7, 6

9, 4, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 14 dubbel
1

2

3

3

Karlsson Loke/Lundberg Margaretha, Mariedals IK

Linnvinge Wilton/Tengbom Tage, Ulricehamns 

IF/Lidan BTK

Eskelson Benjamin/Wiland Theo, Mariedals IK

Almström Albert/Jennermark Anton, Mariedals 

IK/Östra Stadsgränsen TK

Final

Semi

Semi

Karlsson L/Lundberg M - Linnvinge W/Tengbom T

Karlsson L/Lundberg M - Eskelson B/Wiland T

Linnvinge W/Tengbom T - Almström A/Jennermark A

9, 9, -12, 8

9, 8, -9, 7

8, -9, 7, 11

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 16 singel
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Kvarnström Vilmer, Alingsås PK

Castor Adrian, Vårgårda IK Bordtennis

Rosén Fabian, Vara SK

Drake Leonard, Svanesunds GIF

Alshwan Danny, Mariedals IK

Hassellöv Trond, Svanesunds GIF

Rydell Mio, Munkedals BTK

Kristiansson Hannes, Trollhättans BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Kvarnström Vilmer - Castor Adrian

Kvarnström Vilmer - Rosén Fabian

Castor Adrian - Drake Leonard

Kvarnström Vilmer - Alshwan Danny

Castor Adrian - Hassellöv Trond

Rosén Fabian - Rydell Mio

Drake Leonard - Kristiansson Hannes

-7, 7, 8, -4, 11

5, 6, -6, -8, 5

-13, 6, 7, -10, 6

-7, 6, 4, 8

-9, 7, 7, 9

-7, -14, 2, 5, 4

-3, -9, 9, 7, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 12 singel
1

2

3

4

Blanck Saga, Svanesunds GIF

Luo Idun, Mariedals IK

Seydi Amina, Mariedals IK

Svanberg Amanda, Sandareds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 16 singel
1

2

3

4

5

Svanberg Alice, Sandareds BTK

Lundberg Margaretha, Mariedals IK

Ehlin Lisa, Trollhättans BTK

Åkerstedt Tilda, Karlsborgs BTK

Nordström Nellie, Sandareds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 60
1

2

3

4

Pettersson Ralph, Svanesunds GIF

Löfving Jan-Olof, Sandareds BTK

Andersson Tomas, Vedums AIS

Överdal Jörn, Töreboda BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 70
1

2

3

4

Hennersten Karl-Arne, Örslösa-Söne IK

Andén Lennart, Mariedals IK

Gustafsson Kjell Ingmar, IFK Lidköping

Svensson Bengt, Mariedals IK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Miniaden 1
1

2

3

Sund Alvin, Ulricehamns IF

Johansson Edvin, IFK Falköping BTK

Lyckeskog Alvin, Överlida IK

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Miniaden 2
1

2

3

Westerberg Leo, IFK Falköping BTK

Örn James, Ulricehamns IF

Gollwitzer Bastian, Ulricehamns IF

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Miniaden 3
1

2

3

Backelin Ian, Mariedals IK

Conto Dante, Mariedals IK

Seydi Amina, Mariedals IK

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Miniaden 4
1

2

3

Maurits Vincent, Mariedals IK

Luo Idun, Mariedals IK

Svanberg Amanda, Sandareds BTK

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

miniaden 5
1

2

3

Calestam Loke, Trollhättans BTK

Hultberg Edward, IFK Lidköping

Gustafsson Elice, Ulricehamns IF

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

miniaden 6
1

2

3

4

Hybrén Noel, Östra Stadsgränsen TK

Okbazgei Johansson Zachariaz, Ulricehamns IF

Wiandt Axel, Ulricehamns IF

Wernberg Melker, Ulricehamns IF

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


